
OTTAWA VALLEY MOBILE RADIO CLUB

9•..45651
9-24558
9-67353
9-23432
PA2-6531
9-20951
CE2-248l
CE6-7148
9-23432
Sh6-6919
Pa8-l771
PA8-1771
9-32003
9-67363
9-53201
9-32005
9-32523
9-32157
PA8-6507
9-23655
9-32557
CE5-3482
9-68223

OFFECE
9-20646
CE6-3675
9-32003
9-32192
9-23007
9•..32154
9-32617
PA8-1771

HOlviE

PA9-0222
PA2-7896
PA2-6008
SH6 ...0271
RE3-0175
PA2-6469
CE2"'7657
PA8-0724
CE4-5554

Hzldn22R24
SH6-6806
OE5-8884
PA8-8544
RE3-0309
PA8-8005
CE4-6211
PA9-1756
PA2-0663
SHEJ-60l8
PA2-5l63
PA9-1529
RE3-304l
OE5-9685
RE3-1337
CE3-6387
CE3-3889
RE3-172l
PA2-l491
CE3-4l20
CE5-3524
PA8-9514
OE5-98l9

Membership List - 1 May 1958
ADDH.r.:Sg-
442 Byron Ave
iVoodroffe P"00
1516 Arnheim St.
231 Eastern Dr.
1568 Kilborn Ave
1519 Valmarie St.,
538 King Edward Ave.
346 Tweedsmuir Ave.
150 Belmont Ave.
RR#l Bells Corners
401 Donald st.,
182 Second Ave ..
982 l.?isherAve.
1312 Snowdon Ave ..
745 Cole Ave, Apt.6,
163 Fanshaw Ave •.
4 Tunis Ave.
52 Vann Dr ..,Merrivale Gdns
245 White Fathers Rd.Estv ..
240 Royal Ave.
51 Rosemount Ave.
3 Ridgedale st ..,Glstr.
240,Gilmour St ..
Box 248,Uplands A~rpt.
280 lPlora st",
2316 Nerta st.
755 Hamlet Rd.
888 Roseview Ave.
150 Begonia Ave ••
116 .i!'rankst",
1252 Bud Ave.
151 Fanshaw Ave •.

NAME
Mike Larson
Tommy Hayes
Ken Scrivens
Al Inkster
Gerry Harbottle
Eric Bodley
Jerry Erland
~/!ailesDier
Harry Hayes
Fred Cable
Ernie Klein
Doug Metcalf
Gerry King
George Brunet
Ted Baleshta
Ken Willing
Bob Knapp
Doug Owens
Roy Carlson
Glen Pack
Don. Watters
Ian MacIntyre
Don Wetherall
C •.F .•Cooke
Gord Grant
Don Graham
Ed Morgan
Neville Whittaker
Frank Lay
Ken Pulfer
Ray Thornton
Doug Burrill

Monty Cluff,
'rony Vandenbel t

3.AKZ Glen Hall

380 Third Ave.
RR#I, Box 54, Ottawa
728 Smythe Rd •.

CE4-5343
SH9-2340
RE3-24l5

CE3-5223
CE6-7805
OE2-53l5


